Digital Bargraph Display Receivers - 163000
Series
Gems Digital Bargraph Receivers improve the way you are able to visualize the data being
received from your liquid level transmitters. These new receivers display liquid level infor-
mation in  digital numerals in conjunction with a 0-100% LED bargraph readout. The
numeric portion is a 1/2” 4-digit display that provides detailed quantification of tank con-
tents, while the bright LED bargraph represents the tank contents as a bar length relative to
the percentage of fluid volume within the tank.

Dimensions
Panel Mounting Receivers
How To Order – Standard
Select receiver type by Part Number based on Input Power and Input/Output Signals
required.
Static Sensitive.
Handling Precautions Required.
* Proportional voltage as produced by the non-signal conditioned Gems Liquid Level Transmitters (Section H)
and SureSite Transmitters (Section G). When used in conjunction with RE-163000, no additional signal
conditioning required.
J-4
tupnI
rewoP
slangiStuptuO/tupnI rebmuNtraP
tupnI tuptuO tnuoMlenaP
X4AMEN
ssalgrebiF
desolcnE
CDV42
*rettimsnarT enoN 086071 096071
laireS enoN 186071 196071
*rettimsnarT Am02-4 286071 296071
Am02-4
Am02-4 386071 396071
enoN 486071 496071
CAV511
*rettimsnarT enoN 586071 596071
laireS enoN 686071 696071
*rettimsnarT Am02-4 786071 796071
Am02-4
Am02-4 886071 896071
enoN 986071 996071
NEMA 4X Enclosed Receivers
Typical Installation
LO
5 25 50 75 100
ALARM
ACKNOWLEDGE
PERCENT
CALIBRATION ACCESS
GEMS MODEL 163000
DIGITAL RECEIVER
Imo Industries Inc.
Gems Sensors Division
Plainville, CT 06062-1198
Tel;. 860-747-3000
GAL   X    10
HI
P
R
E
S
S
Gems Liquid
Level
Transmitter
24 VDC
or
115 VAC
163000 Series
Digital Receiver
Optional